
No
Group

Name
Target/Level Day Time

Location/

Address
Inquiries Cost Lesson content

Major

Nationality

①
Nihongo

WITH

Over 16

years old
Mon. PM 7:00～8:30

Akira Aizawa

090-1038-4493

Voicemail is available - your

call will be returned if you are

unable to get through at the

time of calling.

nihongowith37870@gmail.com

Once a

week:

￥1,000 per

month

From elementary to

advanced

Mainly using “Minna no

Nihongo”

Wed.

PM 7:00～8：50

※8:30pm-8:50pm

Tea Time

Fri. AM 10:00～11：30

Wed. PM 3:30～5:00

Sat. PM 1:30～2：40

④

Nihongo

Kouryu Club

(Japanese

Exchange

Club)

High School

students and

above who

can read and

write

hiragana and

katakana

Sat. AM 9：30～12:00
Online

(via Zoom)

Ms. Miki Komatsu

nihongokouryuclub@gmail.com

LINE ID: 739pnnln

Once a

week,

￥1,500 per

month

・Online lessons using

Zoom

・Divided into 4 classes

based on level

(beginner, intermediate,

advanced 1&2).

・Group lessons

・Using 'Minna no

Nihongo' textbook.

China

Taiwan

Philippines

Vietnam

⑤

Multicultural

Community

Ota

6-year-old to

15-year-old

school

students

Sat. AM 9:30～10：30

mcc.ota.ikiiki@gmail.com

(Ms.Nakajima／English・

Korean OK)

https://sites.google.com/vie

w/mcc-ota

*Not decided

yet. Free in

Jan and Feb

2026

To learn "Hiragana" and

"Katakana," which are the

most basic Japanese

characters. To learn to

listen to and speak

Japanese used in

elementary / junior high

schools.

⑥

Hajimete no

Nihongo

(First

Japanese)

Beginner Sat. AM 10:00～11：30

・Ms.Masako Tanimura

Tel.#090-8496-7974

・Ms.Hoshino Hiroko

mignonhoshino@gmail.com

＊anytime Japanese or English

Once a

week:

￥500 per

month

No children.　Begin with

Hiragana practice and

build up to 'Minna no

Nihongo BeginnerⅠ'

textbook.

China

Philippines

Banglades

h

【英語/蒲田】

Japanese classes in Ota City led by volunteers (Kamata) 　（Updated Feb. 1, 2026）

Nepal

Philippines

China

Vietnam

③

Ota

International

Exchange

Center

(Minto Ota)

4-16-8 Kamata

(2F)

Elementary

& Junior H.S.

students

Once a week:

￥1,000 per

month

2 or more

times a week:

￥1,500 per

month

Nepal

Philippines

China

Fureai

Hasunuma

(cultural facility)

3-19-1 Nishi-

kamata

②
OCNet

(Ota

Citizen's

Network for

People's

Togethernes

s)

Beginner

Ms.Naoko Tenmyo

Tel.# 090-8594-2397

Once a week:

￥1,000 per

month

2 or more

times a week:

￥2,000 per

month

・Group lessons

(Wednesday’s children’s

class is usually one on

one)

・Seasonal events

(cherry blossom

viewing, year-end

parties, etc.)

・Using 'Minna no

Nihongo I, II'

textbooks(adult class)

・Using 'Miekosan no

Nihongo(child class)

A

B
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Japanese classes in Ota City led by volunteers (Kamata) 　（Updated Feb. 1, 2026）

⑦ HOPENECT

・Children

(Elementary/

Junior High)

・Adult

Sun.

Children

AM 9:30～10：30

Adult

AM 10:45～11：45

Ota

International

Exchange

Center

(Minto Ota)

4-16-8 Kamata

(2F)

Ms. Akiko Niwa

info@hopenect.org

https://hopenect.org

(English OK)

3-5 times a

month

<Children>

3,000 yen per

month

<Adults>

Daily

Japanese:

4,000 yen per

month

Business

Japanese:

7,000 yen per

month

People of various

nationalities and ages

are having fun taking

Japanese lessons and

studying school subjects

(national language,

etc.).

＊Limited spaces.

＊Free taster lessons

available

China

Taiwan

Indonesia

Vietnam

Nepal

⑧

Sunday

Nihongo

Conversation

Circle

Anyone

welcome
Sun. AM 10:00～11：30

mics Ota

(Multicultural

Society Promotion

Center)

5-13-26-101

Kamata

・Ms.Toshie Yatabe

toyata@c02.itscom.net

・Mr.Kawai

hitoshik16j@softbank

.ne.jp

￥100 per

class

Fun learning with a

focus on conversation.

China

Vietnam

Nepal

AM 9：30～11：30

(Online Classes)

・Advanced Japanese

course/Business course

PM 1：00～2：30
・Intermediate - Advanced

Japanese course

PM 6：00～7：30 ・Beginner Japanese course

Fri. AM 10：00～11：30
・Intermediate Japanese

course

AM 10：00～11：30
・Intermediate Japanese

course/Business course

PM 1：00～2：30 ・Beginner Japanese course

PM 1：00～2：30
・Advanced Japanese

course/Business course

PM 5:30～7:00

・Beginner Japanese course

⑩
Habataki

(Wingbeat)

Elementary

School

Students (4th

Grade and

above),

Junior high

and High

school exam

students

Mon.

Thur

s.

PM 7：00～9：00

Shinshuku

Elementary

School

1-5-1

Kamata-Honcho

Mr. Yoshiharu Kawai

080-3520-4689

(PM12:00～Evening)

kawai0316@gmail.com

Twice a week

￥1,500 per

month

Japanese support for

Elementary and Junior

High school students

supplementary to their

school education. One

on one support.

Textbook: School

materials

China

Philippines

Vietnam

⑪

Japanese

Language

Tuesday

Circle

Beginners

Intermediate
Tues. AM 10:30～12：00

Chidori Children's

Center (Chidori

Jidoukan)

 3-11-7 Chidori

Ms. Chieko Kurita

TEL. 03-3751-7592

AM 9:00～PM 8:00

￥1,000 per

month

Lessons using the

'Minna no Nihongo'

textbook

Thurs

.

Sat.

Your house
￥1,000 per

month
⑨ Legato Ota

Anyone

welcome

Mr. Yamaguchi

nihongod-r46@cy.em-

net.ne.jp

China

Indonesia

Taiwan

France

England

Malaysia

Mexico

Philippines

Thailand

C

D

E

き ゅ う し ち ゅ う

休 止 中

Temporarily Suspended

B
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⑫
Living in

Japan '96

Anyone

Welcome
Mon. AM 10:30～12：00

Mon. AM 10:30～12:00

Sanno Kaikan

3rd floor  Room# 301

※TEL 03-3773-6284

￥300 per

class

Split into groups based on level.

Many participants have been in

Japan for a long time. Using 'Minna

no Nihongo' textbook. Intermediate +

Advanced level also available.

Chinese

⑬

Uguisu

(Warbler)

Japanese

Language

Class

Intermediat

e (N3 level

and above)

Thurs.

(Irregular)

PM 7：30～8：30

uguisu_nihongo@hotmail.com

※If you are taking a class for

the first time, please make sure

to contact us.

￥1,000 for 4

classes

(based on a

multi-use

ticket system)

For Intermediate-Advanced Level

Free Talk

Seasonal Events

⑭

Nihongo

Circle

Mokuyoukai

Anyone

Welcome

(18 years

and over)

Thurs. AM 10：00～12:00

ootaku.mokuyoukai@gmail

.com(Japanese)
￥1,000 per

month

Using beginners "Minna no Nihongo"

Ⅰ and Ⅱ.

・Free talk class

China

Philippines

Vietnam

Thailand

Taiwan

Nepal

Myanmar

⑮

OCNet

(Ota Citizen's

Network for

People's

Togetherness)

Beginners Fri.

ＰM 1:30～3：30

※3:00pm-3:30pm

Tea Time

Ms. Naoko Tenmyo

Mobile: 090-8594-2397

Once a week

￥1,000 per

month

2 or more times

a week ￥2,000

per month

・Group lessons

・Seasonal events

・'Minna no Nihongo I, II' textbooks

China

Indonesia

India

⑯

Japanese

Language

Salon

Those who

can read

hiragana

(you cannot

bring

children

with you to

this class)

Sat. PM 2：00～4:00

ogmatsuko@yahoo.co.jp

Sanno Kaikan3rd floor  Room# 301

TEL 03-3773-6284

(Sat PM 2:00～4:00）

*Please make sure to contact us if it

will be your first time attending.

1000 yen for

a three-time

ticket (valid

for 6

months)

Two class lessons held by a

qualified teacher

・Beginner: Learn the foundations

using "Minna no Nihongo" I and II.

・Intermediate: Aims to improve

general language ability using the

"Try! N2 Japanese Proficiency Test"

textbook, debates, discussions, etc.

China

Vietnam

Europe

and

America

Mon. PM 7:00～8:30

Tues. AM 10:00～12:00

⑱
Nihongo

Gururitto

Mainly

6～18

years old

Mon.

Wed.

Fri.

AM 10：00～12：00

PM 2：00～4：00

070-1404-8738

gururitto.phone@gmail.com ￥500 per

class

One-on-one private lessons

Lessons will be tailored to the

Japanese language ability of the

student

China

Philippines

⑲
Nihongo

Cafe Ota

Anyone

(18 and

over)

Wed.

Online (Zoom):

PM 8：00 - 9：00

In-Person

(Senzokuike

Library):

PM 7:00-8:00

Online: ZOOM

(1st – 3rd Wed., 3

times a month)

In-Person:

Senzokuike Library ,

2nd Floor

Multipurpose Room

2-2-10 Ota-ku,

Minamisenzoku

(4th Wed., Once a

month)

Please check HP for details.

https://nihongocafeota.wixsite.co

m/home

￥100

per class

(only for the

library)

Providing opportunities to speak

Japanese

China,

Vietnam,

etc., any

nationality

【英語/大森・調布】

China

Philippines

Vietnam

⑰
Ota Nihongo

Hiroba

Anyone

Welcome

Japanese classes in Ota City led by volunteers (Omori/Chofu) 　（Updated Feb. 1, 2026）

￥100

per class

Conversation practice with teacher in

groups of ２ - ３.

Providing somewhere to listen to and

speak Japanese

Ms. Kyoko Wakata

waka_k0904@yahoo.co.jp

（English OK）
Sanno Kaikan

Room# 303

3-37-11 Sanno

※TEL03-3773-

8347

Please call only

when the

classroom is

open.

Sanno Kaikan

Room# 301

3-37-11 Sanno

※TEL 03-3773-

6284

　

Please call only

when the

classroom is

open.

G

F

F
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